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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 25 M
ST NAZAIRE, 8/12/2025

1 - 1ERE REUNION  - 9:00

Epreuve 2 400m Libre Cat. générale
 - 9:15 Liste résultats
Points: FFHS15IPC 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

AVENIR - JEUNES

1. ROCHDI, Chams 09 GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX 5:54.85 449
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:10.27 44.90 250m: 3:40.31 45.24 350m: 5:10.64 45.13

100m: 1:25.37 43.81 200m: 2:55.07 44.80 300m: 4:25.51 45.20 400m: 5:54.85 44.21

2. PASCOT, Emma 09 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE5:23.54 435
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:54.40 39.86 250m: 3:17.73 42.54 350m: 4:43.45 42.07

100m: 1:14.54 39.87 200m: 2:35.19 40.79 300m: 4:01.38 43.65 400m: 5:23.54 40.09

3. THOLLON, Valentin 09 ASPTT TOULON NATATION 4:57.89 427
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.64 38.51 250m: 3:04.56 37.77 350m: 4:20.60 37.61

100m: 1:10.13 37.18 200m: 2:26.79 38.15 300m: 3:42.99 38.43 400m: 4:57.89 37.29

4. PAU, Oceane 12 CNP MORNANTAIS 6:03.64 178
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:12.90 46.67 250m: 3:46.86 47.14 350m: 5:21.08 47.87

100m: 1:26.23 45.73 200m: 2:59.72 46.82 300m: 4:33.21 46.35 400m: 6:03.64 42.56

5. PERCHEREL, Aprile 09 SAINT BRIEUC HANDISPORT 6:06.71 160
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:06.25 45.57 250m: 3:40.85 47.63 350m: 5:17.59 48.52

100m: 1:20.68 43.46 200m: 2:53.22 46.97 300m: 4:29.07 48.22 400m: 6:06.71 49.12

6. PASQUIER, Maiwenn 09 DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT 6:27.71 68
50m: 43.17 43.17 150m: 2:19.80 49.44 250m: 3:59.09 50.48 350m: 5:39.88 50.52

100m: 1:30.36 47.19 200m: 3:08.61 48.81 300m: 4:49.36 50.27 400m: 6:27.71 47.83

7. ALVAREZ MINA, Dominique 09 NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE 6:25.68 55
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:16.47 49.08 250m: 3:55.20 48.71 350m: 5:37.43 51.10

100m: 1:27.39 46.29 200m: 3:06.49 50.02 300m: 4:46.33 51.13 400m: 6:25.68 48.25

D'ARGENT, Isaure 10 CNBV BELLEGARDE 6:29.73 55
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:16.06 50.33 250m: 3:58.96 51.98 350m: 5:41.75 51.14

100m: 1:25.73 46.20 200m: 3:06.98 50.92 300m: 4:50.61 51.65 400m: 6:29.73 47.98

9. SVEC, Morgan 12 AQUA NAT JUVIGNAC 5:55.73 40
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:09.09 45.62 250m: 3:41.08 45.49 350m: 5:10.30 42.85

100m: 1:23.47 44.01 200m: 2:55.59 46.50 300m: 4:27.45 46.37 400m: 5:55.73 45.43

10. BROUILLARD, Emy 11 CO CESSON VERT SAINT DENIS 6:58.03 34
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:25.55 52.52 250m: 4:15.33 55.33 350m: 6:05.71 55.26

100m: 1:33.03 49.29 200m: 3:20.00 54.45 300m: 5:10.45 55.12 400m: 6:58.03 52.32

11. SELINGUE, Rafael 11 SECLIN NATATION 6:19.69 32
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:17.96 49.06 250m: 3:57.04 48.76 350m: 5:35.20 48.55

100m: 1:28.90 47.10 200m: 3:08.28 50.32 300m: 4:46.65 49.61 400m: 6:19.69 44.49

12. SOUTHGATE, Emily 10 ASHP GARCHES 7:09.17 19
50m: 49.11 49.11 150m: 2:36.82 54.45 250m: 4:26.16 54.17 350m: 6:12.06 51.49

100m: 1:42.37 53.26 200m: 3:31.99 55.17 300m: 5:20.57 54.41 400m: 7:09.17 57.11

13. BOYER, Leandre 10 SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT 6:51.39 14
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:25.99 53.66 250m: 4:13.59 53.09 350m: 6:00.23 52.92

100m: 1:32.33 50.47 200m: 3:20.50 54.51 300m: 5:07.31 53.72 400m: 6:51.39 51.16

14. MARCHAND, Romane 11 HANDISPORT BREST 7:05.74 8
50m: 51.14 51.14 150m: 2:38.16 54.02 250m: 4:28.37 55.46 350m: 6:15.93 53.78

100m: 1:44.14 53.00 200m: 3:32.91 54.75 300m: 5:22.15 53.78 400m: 7:05.74 49.81

15. WESTEEL, Melen 09 HANDISPORT BREST 6:35.33 3
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:15.90 48.26 250m: 3:57.57 51.04 350m: 5:43.59 53.53

100m: 1:27.64 45.94 200m: 3:06.53 50.63 300m: 4:50.06 52.49 400m: 6:35.33 51.74

16. AOUAD, Lina 11 CNBV BELLEGARDE 8:25.93
50m: 54.35 54.35 150m: 2:56.73 1:03.16 250m: 5:08.86 1:05.63 350m: 7:20.86 1:06.18

100m: 1:53.57 59.22 200m: 4:03.23 1:06.50 300m: 6:14.68 1:05.82 400m: 8:25.93 1:05.07
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 25 M
ST NAZAIRE, 8/12/2025

Epreuve 2, Tous, 400m Libre, AVENIR - JEUNES

Rang AN Temps Pts

16. DAUVILLIE, Ethann 10 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDI NATATION8:42.38
50m: 1:00.27 1:00.27 150m: 3:11.76 1:06.77 250m: 5:25.23 1:06.26 350m: 7:39.37 1:08.23

100m: 2:04.99 1:04.72 200m: 4:18.97 1:07.21 300m: 6:31.14 1:05.91 400m: 8:42.38 1:03.01

DEBOVE, Louise 09 CNBV BELLEGARDE 11:28.65
50m: 1:07.34 1:07.34 150m: 3:56.52 1:28.20 250m: 7:01.10 1:32.25 350m: 10:01.58 1:28.50

100m: 2:28.32 1:20.98 200m: 5:28.85 1:32.33 300m: 8:33.08 1:31.98 400m: 11:28.65 1:27.07

BOHEAS, Ethan 12 HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 12:21.09
50m: 1:14.48 1:14.48 150m: 4:18.26 1:32.83 250m: 7:32.05 1:40.79 350m: 10:44.09 1:37.96

100m: 2:45.43 1:30.95 200m: 5:51.26 1:33.00 300m: 9:06.13 1:34.08 400m: 12:21.09 1:37.00

17 - 20 ans

1. PORTAL, Kylian 06 CNO ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 4:13.31 916
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:32.37 32.55 250m: 2:37.08 32.08 350m: 3:41.37 32.12

100m: 59.82 31.68 200m: 2:05.00 32.63 300m: 3:09.25 32.17 400m: 4:13.31 31.94

2. DENAYER, Hector 05 HANDISPORT SELESTAT 4:26.06 878
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.34 33.76 250m: 2:44.57 33.30 350m: 3:53.21 34.92

100m: 1:03.58 33.72 200m: 2:11.27 33.93 300m: 3:18.29 33.72 400m: 4:26.06 32.85

3. BELLANGER, Alexis 05 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 4:30.02 844
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.23 33.53 250m: 2:45.64 34.25 350m: 3:55.72 35.01

100m: 1:03.70 33.26 200m: 2:11.39 34.16 300m: 3:20.71 35.07 400m: 4:30.02 34.30

4. HAAB, Manon 05 CNBV BELLEGARDE 4:49.92 820
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.64 35.75 250m: 2:56.23 36.99 350m: 4:12.31 38.09

100m: 1:06.89 34.49 200m: 2:19.24 36.60 300m: 3:34.22 37.99 400m: 4:49.92 37.61

5. MASSE, Zelia 06 SECLIN NATATION 5:00.91 718
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.20 36.95 250m: 3:01.58 38.85 350m: 4:21.12 39.98

100m: 1:08.25 35.32 200m: 2:22.73 37.53 300m: 3:41.14 39.56 400m: 5:00.91 39.79

6. JALBY, Nolan 05 GRENOBLE HANDISPORT 4:46.33 687
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:43.80 35.08 250m: 2:55.53 35.87 350m: 4:10.01 37.86

100m: 1:08.72 35.56 200m: 2:19.66 35.86 300m: 3:32.15 36.62 400m: 4:46.33 36.32

7. BEN CHRIF, Nawfal 08 AQUA NAT JUVIGNAC 5:27.36 409
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:55.57 41.27 250m: 3:21.72 43.40 350m: 4:46.57 42.77

100m: 1:14.30 38.94 200m: 2:38.32 42.75 300m: 4:03.80 42.08 400m: 5:27.36 40.79

8. BOURNAY, Valentin 06 SECLIN NATATION 5:23.04 320
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:53.98 41.22 250m: 3:17.83 41.80 350m: 4:42.01 42.14

100m: 1:12.76 38.63 200m: 2:36.03 42.05 300m: 3:59.87 42.04 400m: 5:23.04 41.03

9. VERON, Julie 07 HANDISPORT BREST 6:06.25 258
50m: 42.92 42.92 150m: 2:16.61 46.83 250m: 3:49.58 46.78 350m: 5:21.77 45.85

100m: 1:29.78 46.86 200m: 3:02.80 46.19 300m: 4:35.92 46.34 400m: 6:06.25 44.48

10. JALBY, Lucie 08 GRENOBLE HANDISPORT 6:00.62 197
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:08.13 44.95 250m: 3:41.18 47.10 350m: 5:14.71 46.32

100m: 1:23.18 44.11 200m: 2:54.08 45.95 300m: 4:28.39 47.21 400m: 6:00.62 45.91

11. BORALI, Lenaig 08 HANDISPORT BREST 6:12.05 120
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:14.18 47.21 250m: 3:48.70 47.27 350m: 5:24.67 48.28

100m: 1:26.97 46.11 200m: 3:01.43 47.25 300m: 4:36.39 47.69 400m: 6:12.05 47.38

12. DESCOMBES, Claire 06 GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX 6:14.55 119
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:08.08 46.00 250m: 3:46.03 49.55 350m: 5:25.66 49.82

100m: 1:22.08 43.28 200m: 2:56.48 48.40 300m: 4:35.84 49.81 400m: 6:14.55 48.89

13. JONEAU, Mathys 07 HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 5:54.91 32
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.57 43.35 250m: 3:34.11 46.36 350m: 5:08.52 47.10

100m: 1:19.22 41.93 200m: 2:47.75 45.18 300m: 4:21.42 47.31 400m: 5:54.91 46.39

14. LAMBERT, Clara 08 Handisport Vichy Ville Agglome 7:21.93 9
50m: 48.98 48.98 150m: 2:36.44 54.88 250m: 4:30.22 57.96 350m: 6:24.63 56.07

100m: 1:41.56 52.58 200m: 3:32.26 55.82 300m: 5:28.56 58.34 400m: 7:21.93 57.30
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 25 M
ST NAZAIRE, 8/12/2025

Epreuve 2, Tous, 400m Libre, 17 - 20 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

15. DUFOUR, Louna 07 HANDISPORT BREST 7:36.89
50m: 51.73 51.73 150m: 2:45.19 57.85 250m: 4:43.32 59.35 350m: 6:40.67 57.72

100m: 1:47.34 55.61 200m: 3:43.97 58.78 300m: 5:42.95 59.63 400m: 7:36.89 56.22

PREUD'HOMME, Claire 08 HANDISPORT MARSEILLE 7:58.86
50m: 46.79 46.79 150m: 2:42.20 59.79 250m: 4:48.89 1:04.19 350m: 6:56.94 1:04.89

100m: 1:42.41 55.62 200m: 3:44.70 1:02.50 300m: 5:52.05 1:03.16 400m: 7:58.86 1:01.92

COURTIOUX, Solal 07 ASMF ASSOCIATION HANDISPORT DE PARIS8:07.00
50m: 56.04 56.04 150m: 3:00.01 1:01.88 250m: 5:05.97 1:02.81 350m: 7:10.11 1:01.03

100m: 1:58.13 1:02.09 200m: 4:03.16 1:03.15 300m: 6:09.08 1:03.11 400m: 8:07.00 56.89

COELHO RENARD, Gabriel 06 HANDISPORT MARSEILLE 8:34.33
50m: 49.60 49.60 150m: 3:00.90 1:05.97 250m: 5:18.64 1:07.62 350m: 7:31.85 1:03.58

100m: 1:54.93 1:05.33 200m: 4:11.02 1:10.12 300m: 6:28.27 1:09.63 400m: 8:34.33 1:02.48

HADJERI, Senoucy 06 HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 9:28.66
50m: 57.64 57.64 150m: 3:21.77 1:16.74 250m: 5:52.40 1:16.20 350m: 8:19.50 1:12.06

100m: 2:05.03 1:07.39 200m: 4:36.20 1:14.43 300m: 7:07.44 1:15.04 400m: 9:28.66 1:09.16

SENIOR - MASTER

1. PORTAL, Alex 02 CNO ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 3:59.14 981
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:27.05 30.20 250m: 2:27.85 30.54 350m: 3:29.19 30.96

100m: 56.85 29.93 200m: 1:57.31 30.26 300m: 2:58.23 30.38 400m: 3:59.14 29.95

2. CHARDARD, Laurent 95 GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX 5:04.89 949
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:48.23 38.06 250m: 3:07.87 40.18 350m: 4:27.03 39.44

100m: 1:10.17 36.92 200m: 2:27.69 39.46 300m: 3:47.59 39.72 400m: 5:04.89 37.86

3. PIERRE, Emeline 99 CN BREST 4:41.00 908
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:40.73 34.85 250m: 2:51.89 35.93 350m: 4:05.24 36.78

100m: 1:05.88 34.28 200m: 2:15.96 35.23 300m: 3:28.46 36.57 400m: 4:41.00 35.76

4. DIDIER, Ugo 01 JS CUGNAUX OMNISPORTS 4:24.78 889
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:37.44 33.07 250m: 2:43.81 33.25 350m: 3:51.23 33.80

100m: 1:04.37 33.32 200m: 2:10.56 33.12 300m: 3:17.43 33.62 400m: 4:24.78 33.55

5. VIEIRA, Quentin 04 RC BRON DECINES NATATION 4:22.16 782
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:33.75 32.66 250m: 2:40.10 33.15 350m: 3:48.24 34.20

100m: 1:01.09 31.96 200m: 2:06.95 33.20 300m: 3:14.04 33.94 400m: 4:22.16 33.92

6. VIOT, Julien 99 HANDISPORT VALENCE 5:53.56 566
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:06.47 44.96 250m: 3:36.56 45.60 350m: 5:07.77 45.88

100m: 1:21.51 43.04 200m: 2:50.96 44.49 300m: 4:21.89 45.33 400m: 5:53.56 45.79

7. MAHISTRE, Yohan 95 HANDISPORT VALENCE 4:59.89 547
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:48.88 37.96 250m: 3:06.15 38.75 350m: 4:23.43 38.03

100m: 1:10.92 36.74 200m: 2:27.40 38.52 300m: 3:45.40 39.25 400m: 4:59.89 36.46

8. DELAVIER, Anais 03 CS CLICHY 92 NATATION 5:35.77 396
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:02.01 42.38 250m: 3:26.93 42.58 350m: 4:53.24 43.14

100m: 1:19.63 41.35 200m: 2:44.35 42.34 300m: 4:10.10 43.17 400m: 5:35.77 42.53

9. WILHELM, Alexia 99 CNBV BELLEGARDE 6:00.36 199
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:03.54 44.58 250m: 3:37.25 47.43 350m: 5:12.35 47.67

100m: 1:18.96 42.21 200m: 2:49.82 46.28 300m: 4:24.68 47.43 400m: 6:00.36 48.01

10. DUMOUX, Sebastien 79 RC BRON DECINES NATATION 5:25.04 188
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.51 39.86 250m: 3:16.14 41.86 350m: 4:42.73 43.38

100m: 1:12.65 38.52 200m: 2:34.28 41.77 300m: 3:59.35 43.21 400m: 5:25.04 42.31

11. ORCEL, Romain 01 ASPTT NANTES NATATION 6:19.30 177
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:16.89 48.29 250m: 3:54.22 48.68 350m: 5:32.10 48.83

100m: 1:28.60 46.93 200m: 3:05.54 48.65 300m: 4:43.27 49.05 400m: 6:19.30 47.20

12. MATHIEU, Julien 83 RC BRON DECINES NATATION 6:00.72 82
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:05.02 44.95 250m: 3:38.18 47.16 350m: 5:15.00 48.39

100m: 1:20.07 42.01 200m: 2:51.02 46.00 300m: 4:26.61 48.43 400m: 6:00.72 45.72
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 25 M
ST NAZAIRE, 8/12/2025

Epreuve 2, Tous, 400m Libre, SENIOR - MASTER

Rang AN Temps Pts

13. SCHERB, Julien 84 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDI NATATION7:10.84 74
50m: 48.84 48.84 150m: 2:33.56 52.90 250m: 4:22.89 54.98 350m: 6:16.32 56.51

100m: 1:40.66 51.82 200m: 3:27.91 54.35 300m: 5:19.81 56.92 400m: 7:10.84 54.52

14. COLLARD, Alexis 97 HANDISPORT ORLEANAIS 6:48.30 59
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:21.74 51.02 250m: 4:07.17 53.13 350m: 5:56.64 54.73

100m: 1:30.72 47.43 200m: 3:14.04 52.30 300m: 5:01.91 54.74 400m: 6:48.30 51.66

15. GREFFIER-GROMAIRE, Fabrice 68 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NEVERS 5:45.15 55
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:03.34 42.98 250m: 3:31.60 44.10 350m: 5:01.70 45.40

100m: 1:20.36 42.03 200m: 2:47.50 44.16 300m: 4:16.30 44.70 400m: 5:45.15 43.45

16. WADOUX, Gregory 80 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDI NATATION6:19.97 31
50m: 41.20 41.20 150m: 2:12.63 47.35 250m: 3:51.12 49.62 350m: 5:32.69 50.80

100m: 1:25.28 44.08 200m: 3:01.50 48.87 300m: 4:41.89 50.77 400m: 6:19.97 47.28

17. MICHAELIS, Tom 96 CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS 6:49.98 25
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:31.82 53.77 250m: 4:18.51 52.64 350m: 6:02.74 50.50

100m: 1:38.05 52.17 200m: 3:25.87 54.05 300m: 5:12.24 53.73 400m: 6:49.98 47.24

18. JUSTES, Aurelien 82 HANDISPORT MONT DE MARSAN 6:20.66 10
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:13.45 48.94 250m: 3:53.90 50.08 350m: 5:33.90 49.67

100m: 1:24.51 45.41 200m: 3:03.82 50.37 300m: 4:44.23 50.33 400m: 6:20.66 46.76

19. QUIROA, Cyril 88 HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE 6:27.70 6
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:16.30 48.31 250m: 3:57.25 50.99 350m: 5:38.74 50.62

100m: 1:27.99 46.22 200m: 3:06.26 49.96 300m: 4:48.12 50.87 400m: 6:27.70 48.96

20. CONTRIO, Frederic 73 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE PAMIERS 6:38.12 2
50m: 46.04 46.04 150m: 2:26.51 50.55 250m: 4:10.16 51.05 350m: 5:51.50 50.74

100m: 1:35.96 49.92 200m: 3:19.11 52.60 300m: 5:00.76 50.60 400m: 6:38.12 46.62

21. SCHALLER, Robin 92 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDI NATATION8:19.61
50m: 54.56 54.56 150m: 2:57.44 1:02.85 250m: 5:07.45 1:04.99 350m: 7:17.03 1:04.97

100m: 1:54.59 1:00.03 200m: 4:02.46 1:05.02 300m: 6:12.06 1:04.61 400m: 8:19.61 1:02.58

SCHAMM, Paul 01 HANDISPORT SELESTAT 8:21.45
50m: 56.58 56.58 150m: 3:02.25 1:03.34 250m: 5:11.73 1:04.05 350m: 7:21.72 1:03.63

100m: 1:58.91 1:02.33 200m: 4:07.68 1:05.43 300m: 6:18.09 1:06.36 400m: 8:21.45 59.73

ZIMMERLIN, Adrien 96 SPORTS REUNIS COLMAR HANDI NATATION8:48.22
50m: 55.39 55.39 150m: 3:06.06 1:07.05 250m: 5:22.51 1:08.35 350m: 7:41.85 1:09.97

100m: 1:59.01 1:03.62 200m: 4:14.16 1:08.10 300m: 6:31.88 1:09.37 400m: 8:48.22 1:06.37

CALLO, Ange 03 GRENOBLE HANDISPORT 8:49.74
50m: 48.99 48.99 150m: 3:04.94 1:11.72 250m: 5:28.78 1:10.69 350m: 7:43.39 1:06.54

100m: 1:53.22 1:04.23 200m: 4:18.09 1:13.15 300m: 6:36.85 1:08.07 400m: 8:49.74 1:06.35

QUINTIN, Thomas 84 CS CLICHY 92 NATATION 8:50.91
50m: 54.83 54.83 150m: 3:07.86 1:07.99 250m: 5:26.72 1:09.64 350m: 7:44.71 1:08.49

100m: 1:59.87 1:05.04 200m: 4:17.08 1:09.22 300m: 6:36.22 1:09.50 400m: 8:50.91 1:06.20

ARTZ, Maxime 96 ASHPA STRASBOURG 10:39.91
50m: 1:00.20 1:00.20 150m: 3:38.18 1:20.80 250m: 6:31.03 1:27.68 350m: 9:22.29 1:25.34

100m: 2:17.38 1:17.18 200m: 5:03.35 1:25.17 300m: 7:56.95 1:25.92 400m: 10:39.91 1:17.62

POULIQUEN, Nina 02 GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX15:01.39
50m: 1:17.77 1:17.77 150m: 5:15.22 2:02.39 250m: 9:10.61 2:01.51 350m: 13:04.80 1:53.14

100m: 3:12.83 1:55.06 200m: 7:09.10 1:53.88 300m: 11:11.66 2:01.05 400m: 15:01.39 1:56.59


